 SKYDANCE

Toiteplokk SKYDANCE PB-40-24 100-240V 40W IP20 PUSH / RF

Tootekood 15766

Raadioteel juhitav hamardatav toitplokk LED ribaga kasutamiseks.

Garantii

Brand
Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vdimsus
Nimivool
Kaitseklass
Pikkus

Laius

Kdrgus

Pakis
Tookeskkond
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

5 aastat

SKYDANCE

100-240V
PUSH / RF
40W

40W
1670mA
IP20
168.5mm
44.0mm
30.0mm
1tk

sisse
-30~50°C
CE
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